
Monday, 31 March Tuesday, 01 April Wednesday, 02 April Thursday, 03 April Friday, 04 April

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken vol-au-vent

Green beans

Rice

Cannelloni

Spinach - ricotta gratin

Tomato - parmesan

Turkey steak

Ardennes sauce

Provençal lentils

Polenta

Beef strips

Young carrots

Jasmine rice

MSC Hake

Broccoli

Hash browns

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

Monday, 07 April Tuesday, 08 April Wednesday, 09 April Thursday, 10 April Friday, 11 April

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Asparagus velouté Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken cordon bleu

Grilled vegetables

Orzo

Gnocchetti sardi

Vegetables - olives - capers

Parmesan

Fish gratin

Peas

HOMEMADE

Mashed potatoes

EASTER

Pork and veal meatballs

Tomato sauce

Spring salad

Hazelnut potatoes

Chicken kebab

Coleslaw

Apples and grapes

Pita bread

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Easter chocolate Ice cream

Monday, 14 April Tuesday, 15 April Wednesday, 16 April Thursday, 17 April Friday, 18 April

Monday, 21 April Tuesday, 22 April Wednesday, 23 April Thursday, 24 April Friday, 25 April

NB : menu subject to change Menu adapted according to the age of the children

: vegetarian menu : contains pork
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MENU APRIL


